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5 Thaitand ‘ #mn #1dI
== Branch
=3 il d 511-6-07313-¢
=7 ghy wmdoaianfivihang iamstudusuatas EDC Account No.
= Tgdansanbwilieng 191 nyd 4 Fudl 30/09/2567  anadu  THB
-} swathang Date Cusrency
=: dnathang dug 0.00
= s 51120 [Lm'g Limit . 000
— ) . Aamiluaonsavan R
—_— Fhailand Accrued Interest Payable
87,220
T jufbou/ft Toms Anadno winmamBa anundn/shmdu varawma i mon
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HARLAND 0.00
A2%567 DD TR fr 5117049063 2,640.00 2,640.00 0511 N/A
18/09/2567 DD TR fr 5117049063 7,970.00 10,610.00 0511 N/A
20/09/2567 PBDWT G9045 -2000600233 1,600.00 9,010.00 0511 ITBANK
20/09/2567 PBOWT G9049 -2000600233 1,410.00 7,600.00 0511 ITBANK
24{09/2567 PBDWT G5049 -2000600233 7,600.00 0.00 0511 ITBANK
26/09/2567 DD TR fr 5117049063 3,509.00 3,509.00 0511 N/A
27/09/2567 PBDWT G9049 ~2000600233 3,313.00 196.00 0511 TTBANK
27/09/2567 PBOWT G9049 -2000600233 165.00 31.00 0511 ITBANK
27/09/2567  PBDOWT (5049 -2000600233 2.00 29.00 0511 TTBANK
27/09/2567 PBDWT G9049 -2000600233 16.00 13.00 0511 ITBANK
27/09/2567 PBDWT GS049 -2000600233 13.00 0511 ITBANK
HARPIVAD 0.00 M
UTENTaanIu 8 LTS 14,119.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
sauamshnidu 3 It 14,119.00
Total of Deposit Transactions itemy(s) Baht
viasanadumBu (Undear Chq.) 0 B 0.00
Total of unciear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

datinafndy  sWanans CLCK / BCCK wunedl iiafisanansdonfiy Tamdannuuantsdan

iuuad e CL azusassmsatsaissfanoms CLCR

-

* aamipAanasazaniidatusilunsznd (Accrued Interest Payable)

dladgman
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fiu

ARusnsuwIAtT U sTIIM el 1101020603
o Fuil 30 Auswy 2567

um

tanAundanLTIBIUNuAneaadyTusnyssanialy -
win Wadiiavdddniluiuiu umstilifaty)

- L'ﬁmam‘?'i 10366269 F3TWINNTAUA 2,700.00

- \Faaefl 10414613 SmamsRus 2,000.00

- \Bmandl 10414711 S3msmsRa 2,000.00

- Gudnifiugefu GuReugninedaasaiewne.67 (Fnd/10/67) 3,313.00

- Audndudefu SuAuduaunuuseiuday Hnd/10/67) 16.00

- Judnifudaau SuRufuaunulseudseu Grd/10/67) 13,00

- Ruidnifudfu SuRutuaumuyseiudeu (Fna/10/67) 165.00 10,207.00
#n ensiedn Hedilavuiinlussuy GRMmIS

- nifiugsiu enldanedrsmsdedin (Gus/10/67) , 9,937.00

- nfiudsAu Alseiudinungsnsndng (5ud/10/67) 14.00 9,951.00
vaanuvdan i luldieansuians ( LuUBank Statement) 256.00

(uedsdng ayaudusud)

H8wnsnsinerdsmsardwtieng
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- una.suAsngatve gian 1111 dauwsylyud 10110 Page of Pages

E Thailand i ERVRER!

= Branch

=: it d 511-6-05255-9

=& gfu vendoamandwihane Account No.

Eg Suendanisaniwiheng a.uanadd a.ahane Fudl 30/09/2567  anawu  THB

=: dunathang Date Currency

=: d1myu 51120 dugy 0.00

=" Thailand [Loan] Limit

_— = aantfluAsnaRLEN* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
23,229
Su/iéau/d TIUAT Adun vanamda nauiu/diniiu HAAAILKAD A Rvians
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Haninu 77,922.00
02/09/2567 CWTRC 5116049167 10604703 6,275.00 71,647.00 0511 500346
03/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,460.00 74,107.00 108682 931000
05/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,300.00 79,407.00 108682 931002
05/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,816.00 82,223.00 108682 931002
05/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,200.00 102,423.00 108682 931002
05/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 78,700.00 181,123.00 108682 931002
05/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 184,623.00 108682 931002
05/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 3,500.00 181,123.00 0511 93999
05/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 5,300.00 175,823.00 0511 93999
05/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 2,816.00 173,007.00 0511 93999
05/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 2,460.00 170,547.00 0511 93999
05/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 21,200.00 149,347.00 0511 93999
05/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 9,500.00 139,847.00 0511 93999
05/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 8,800.00 131,047.00 0511 93999
9/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 1,100.00 129,947.00 0511 93999
05/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 11,200.00 118,747.00 0511 93999
05/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 800.00 117,947.00 0511 93999
05/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 18,000.00 99,947.00 0511 93999
05/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 7,200.00 92,747.00 0511 93999
05/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 21,100.00 71,647.00 0511 93999
10/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,550.00 102,197.00 108682 931000
10/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26.00 102,223.00 108682 931000
10/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 30,550.00 71,673.00 0511 93999
10/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 26.00 71,647.00 0511 93999
10/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 6,884.00 64,763.00 0511 93999
10/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 3,500.00 61,263.00 0511 93999
10/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 17,500.00 43,763.00 0511 93999
10/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 15,000.00 28,763.00 0511 93999
10/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 15,000.00 13,763.00 0511 93999
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 15,763.00 108682 931001
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 28,263.00 108682 931001
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 250,000.00 278,263.00 108682 931001
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 288,063.00 108682 931001
C/F sanonly 288,063.00

% oS etonann e e deiilaen i arsyus (Aceriied Interest Pavable)
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Current Account
. urul
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Thailand 1
g Branch
2 ey s 511-6-05255-9
£ gfu mendumsandwiiane Account No.
: mmdansar@iwheng auanadd a.ahang Yudl anadu  THB
g dunathang Date Currency
: amyu 51120 odun 0.00
) Thailand (hoan] L!m't.
aamfoaroanazau* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
23,230
Jufidau/d TIuNs dradunn utauia nauu/dindu uaaAIMAD a1 Wi
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaRUAWY 288,063.00
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,728.00 289,791.00 108682 931001
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 294,791.00 108682 931001
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 295,791.00 108682 931001
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,500.00 318,291.00 108682 931001
12/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 1,000.00 317,291.00 0511 93999
12/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 250,000.00 67,291.00 0511 93999
12/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 2,000.00 65,291.00 0511 93999
12/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 12,500.00 52,791.00 0511 93999
12/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 9,800.00 42,991.00 0511 93999
12/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 22,500.00 20,491.00 0511 93999
12/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 5,000.00 15,491.00 0511 93999
12/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 2,500.00 12,991.00 0511 93999
12/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 1,728.00 11,263.00 0511 93999
12/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 1,000.00 10,263.00 0511 93999
12/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 10,000.00 263.00 0511 93999
9/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 5,263.00 108682 931001
16/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 8,763.00 108682 931001
16/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,040.00 9,803.00 108682 931001
17/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 57,500.00 67,303.00 108682 931000
17/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 15,000.00 52,303.00 0511 93999
17/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 27,500.00 24,803.00 0511 93999
17/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 5,000.00 19,803.00 0511 93999
17/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 15,000.00 4,803.00 0511 93999
17/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 3,500.00 1,303.00 0511 93999
17/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 1,040.00 263.00 0511 93999
18/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,175.00 2,438.00 108682 931001
18/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,400.00 7,838.00 108682 931001
18/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,200.00 27,038.00 108682 931001
18/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 35,038.00 108682 931001
18/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,900.00 36,938.00 108682 931001
18/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,400.00 50,338.00 108682 931001
18/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 4,100.00 46,238.00 0511 93999
18/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 9,300.00 36,938.00 0511 93999
18/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 19,200.00 17,738.00 0511 93999
C/F saaanly 17,738.00

* aanifinaneaeazandidelisalumssnil (Acorued Interest.Payable) . .
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Thailand amn anawu
& Branch
2 ey 511-6-05255-9

= ghu medsnsandwihang Account No.

=: Snendonisanfiwihang a.uasads aahane Fuid 30/09/2567  anawu  THB

%g dunalhane Date Currency

=: sy 51120 291dun 0.00

=" Thailand [Loan] Limit

= fnanfitAadsE* 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable
23,231
ju/fidau/d 5IHUAYS draduny naudu/fehndu uaanadifia #n Wviens
Date Code Descriptions Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HARLAL 17,738.00
18/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 2,175.00 15,563.00 0511 93999
18/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 8,000.00 7,563.00 0511 93999
18/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 5,400.00 2,163.00 0511 93999
18/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 1,900.00 263.00 0511 93999
19/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,980.00 2,243.00 108682 931002
19/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,700.00 15,943.00 108682 931002
19/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,192.00 22,135.00 108682 931002
19/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 24,135.00 108682 931002
19/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 6,192.00 17,943.00 0511 93999
19/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 2,000.00 15,943.00 0511 93999
19/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 1,980.00 13,963.00 0511 93999
19/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 13,700.00 263.00 0511 93999
23/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 66,240.00 66,503.00 108682 931002
23/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 345,480.00 411,983.00 108682 931002
23/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 421,783.00 108682 931002
9/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,590.00 432,373.00 108682 931002
23/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,800.00 448,173.00 108682 931002
23/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,280.00 483,453.00 108682 931000
23/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 498,453.00 108682 931000
23/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 35,280.00 463,173.00 0511 93999
23/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 15,000.00 448,173.00 0511 93999
24/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 451,173.00 108682 931000
24/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,500.00 461,673.00 108682 931000
24/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 430.00 462,103.00 108682 931000
24/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,275.00 468,378.00 108682 931000
24/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,240.00 469,618.00 108682 931000
24/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,060.00 472,678.00 108682 931001
24/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,080.00 476,758.00 108682 931001
24/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 481,258.00 108682 931001
24/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 4,500.00 476,758.00 0511 93999
24/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 4,080.00 472,678.00 0511 93999
24/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 3,060.00 469,618.00 0511 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT Pasang Industr 60,621.00 408,997.00 108655 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT Pasang Industr 13,826.00 395,171.00 108655 93999
C/F panun'ly 395,171.00

* aandinataanege =i ffalystuTuatsymsl (Aceriied Interact Davahla)
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— Thailand f&m ERb R

= Branch

=: Wyt s 511-6-05255-9

=i  gfu vedsasadwhang Account No.

§§ mmndananfiwihens a.uasadn a.1dheme Sufd 30/09/2567 snadu THB

= dunathana Date | Currency

1 sy 51120 wdug 0.00

=" Thailand [Loan] Limit

= aanifioameanoavan* 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable
23,232
Suféau/d AT dnaduna unmamida aauiu/ehndu uanausia a1 vineaas
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HRALANN 395,171.00
25/09/2567 BPDWT Pasang Industr 8,806.00 386,365.00 108655 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT Pasang Industr 9,310.00 377,055.00 108655 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT Pasang Industr 286,390.00 90,665.00 108655 93999
25/09/2567 BCDO2 VEC.GO/200059 83,399.25 174,064.25 108682 931000
25/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 48,520.25 125,544.00 0511 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 10,873.00 114,671.00 0511 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 9,880.00 104,791.00 0511 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 776.00 104,015.00 0511 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 5,928.00 98,087.00 0511 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 3,705.00 94,382.00 0511 93999
26/09/2567 CWTRC 5113121754 10604710 8,304.00 86,078.00 0798 581849
26/09/2567 PADWP 9294-51900000790000001 21,000.00 65,078.00 0511 K19294
26/09/2567 PADWP 9254-51900000790000001 6,860.00 58,218.00 0511 K19294
26/09/2567 PADWP 9294-51900000790000001 2,480.00 55,738.00 0511 K19294
19/2567 CWTRC 5117400006 10604705 28,900.00 26,838.00 0511 510080
26/09/2567 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:90 ICAS INCL 10604707 9,400.00 17,438.00 0700 90180
R1
26/09/2567 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:231 ICAS INCL 10604706 10,900.00 6,538.00 0700 950180
R1
27/09/2567 CWTRC 5116049167 10604708 6,262.00 276.00 0511 551399
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,257.50 7,533.50 108682 931000
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,600.00 15,133.50 108682 931004
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 21,133.50 108682 931004
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,452.00 39,585.50 108682 931004
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,360.00 79,945.50 108682 931004
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,350.00 102,295.50 108682 931004
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58.00 102,353.50 108682 931004
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 96.00 102,449.50 108682 931004
30/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 800.00 101,649.50 0511 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 22,350.00 79,299.50 0511 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 600.00 78,699.50 0511 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 6,200.00 72,499.50 0511 93999
C/F vamunly 72,499.50
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- uua.suaIageive gua. 1111 dewwssTaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand f AranaEIyuy
= Branch
=: ity 511-6-05255-9
=8 ghu dvendomsandwihane Account No.
=: Anmdsmianiwiheng a.uanads a.dhane Fudl 30/09/2567  a&nawlu  THB
=: dunahane Date Currency
- dwu 51120 29duy 0.00
= Thailand [Loan] Limit
= panifiuAeannasau* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
23,233
Sufidau/i SILANS Anasunu winuaumda naudu/ehnidu uaAAIURa @ pvisans
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HanLnIN 72,499.50
30/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 7,257.50 65,242.00 0511 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 40,360.00 24,882.00 0511 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 18,452.00 6,430.00 0511 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 20.00 6,410.00 0511 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 6,000.00 410.00 0511 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 96.00 314.00 0511 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 58.00 256.00 0511 93999
tanAIMdD 256.00
IUEMITAAURY 84 Ealilat] 1,383,580.75
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
TUNEMIENRY 54 EnlifinGs 1,305,914.75
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
ifnsanaduniiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 TIEANS 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

sai'laﬁpmﬁmﬁu : sWas s C}CK/ BCCK wanufiv iiafisananmsdunifiu Tanfdannunanisidun
tiuuan 1iia CL azudnenansaasiasianns CLCR

* ganifuatvatnacaud falusrutlunisevdl (Accrued Interest Pavabley N
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Inerden1sardniiens
swmsngslng anvrdmy taviityd 798-6-00369-3
fiu
Ty @Rurnsurmsuensudszana salyd 1101020604

a1 Yufl 30 fueneu 2567

ganRdvRBRTNTIBIUNISLansandy TuanUssnniialy

of

n 51en1saneda

A Qs " 2/ as =3 ' s L% =i 25
ndalaildtuiinluszuu GFMIS (uisurmsindnTuda)

@ dwvaa g
un Iangians

o

sladdhlUiuku

gannsaanuluLd seansuIA1g ( uuuBank Statement)

(ue3sfne agasdyswus)
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* No transaction found {23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Accourt No. 798-6-00369-3 / . Currency : THB

Account Name Wuuananliszus kﬂ‘mnd’u) Account Status Active

Alias Name Wuuansudssn (din Branch Name LOTUS PASANG BRANCH
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 6.00

" Select transactions to view by:

@ Trarisaction Date: From Date 01-09.2024 ﬁ Te Date 30-09-2024 ﬂ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:.00 v
» Spedific Period: Today v
~

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@itb.co.th
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Ingrasnisattiwlnens
suAINgelne sun sy vty 511-6-05256-7
fiu

o ol

Ty dusnussinnduransuiens (nseuasiedu) swadd 1101030101

-]

a2 YuR 30 fuenou 2567

1
ganAsvianIsIBUnTsuaRweatyduenUssnmyiaty 690,051.46
o | o a o e . L
win swmydeda Adddadldduiinlussuu GRMIS (wisunanssindgTud)
@ Avaa Suv g L a
i iefigiiavisdlsivaluiuky
poRAdUaEAsIluLIIwaRsUIANT (Bank Statement) 690,051.46
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(ueSsfind agudysud)
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Current Account
. usufl 13

- wia.suasngeine gulas 1111 datwssluus 10110 Page of Pages

= Thailand dan aandmu

= Branch

=: witleyd 511-6-05256-7

=:  gfu Svmdsnsariwihang (ihgemsfnen) Account No.

=: Jnendunsandiwihane 191 wyd 4 ud 30/09/2567  anawdu  THB

= dnuatag Date Currency

- E dwnaathana 0dug 0.00

=" dmu 51120 [Loan].Limit

_— = Thailand sandioaonnazan* 0.00
o Accrued Interest Payable
18,631
Sufifiau/i SUAT dradunn uunuauda nauu/einiiu amaAdluia @ gvinsans
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uamuAu 943,173.82
02/09/2567 IORDDT 002-9804953280 100.00 943,273.82 0511 ABO002
02/09/2567 CWTRC 5116049167 10586773 6,275.00 936,998.82 0511 500346
03/09/2567 BPDWT Pasang Industr 315,523.36 621,475.46 108682 93999
03/09/2567 IORDDT 014-7992668178 2,750.00 624,225.46 0511 AB0014
05/09/2567 IORDDT 004-1318662629 2,750.00 626,975.46 0511 ABQOO4
05/09/2567 NBDDT TR fr 7980585976 2,750.00 629,725.46 0798 ITBANK
05/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 3,500.00 633,225.46 108682 937072
05/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 5,300.00 638,525.46 108682 937072
07/09/2567 IORDDT 014-9962528334 2,750.00 641,275.46 0511 AB0014
09/09/2567 NBDDT TR fr 5240733015 3,800.00 645,075.46 0524 ITBANK
10/09/2567 NBDDT TR fr 8540511711 1,250.00 646,325.46 0854 ITBANK
10/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 6,884.00 653,209.46 108682 937072
10/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 3,500.00 656,709.46 108682 937070
10/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 15,000.00 671,709.46 108682 937070
3/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 17,500.00 689,209.46 108682 937071
10/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 15,000.00 704,209.46 108682 937072
11/09/2567 IORDDT 011-6002121769 3,500.00 707,709.46 0511 AB0O11
12/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 2,000.00 709,709.46 108682 937070
12/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 12,500.00 722,209.46 108682 937071
12/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 9,800.00 732,009.46 108682 937070
12/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 22,500.00 754,509.46 108682 937071
12/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 5,000.00 759,509.46 108682 937072
12/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 1,728.00 761,237.46 108682 937071
12/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 10,000.00 771,237.46 108682 937071
13/09/2567 NBDDT TR fr 5260634470 2,500.00 773,737.46 0526 ITBANK
13/09/2567 NBDDT TR fr 8543013372 2,500.00 776,237.46 0854 ITBANK
13/09/2567 1ORDDT 004-1891121101 200.00 776,437.46 0511 ABDOO4
13/09/2567 NBDDT TR fr 6031797658 100.00 776,537.46 0603 ITBANK
15/09/2567 IORDDT 002-4590695237 1,150.00 777,687.46 0511 AB0002
15/09/2567 IORDDT 004-1788301509 450.00 778,137.46 0511 AB0004
16/09/2567 IORDDT 034-020038134230 100.00 778,237.46 0511 AB0034
16/09/2567 NBDDT TR fr 7980556984 100.00 778,337.46 0798 ITBANK
17/09/2567 IORDDT 011-6002121769 7,000.00 785,337.46 0511 ABOO11
C/F pananly 785,337.46

* aaniipavvnoazau s lisintuas=vil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account
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— una.suAINgeIna o, 1111 YerwseTaue 10110 Page of Pages
E Thailand fan dnuEIyu
= Branch
= Wty 511-6-05256-7
=:  giu  vendonsawihang (hgenisdnen) Account No.
= Indanisaniiwihane 191 wydd 4 Fudl 30/09/2567 &nadu  THB
=: sinuaihang Date ) Currency
2 duaathang i IO 0.00
=" s 51120 [Ecan] Umit
= Thailand aanioaeapasa* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
18,632
Jufdau/d TIBANS dadua usnaamin naudu/ehnku HanAdWiRa @t wvisens
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HAAHANT 785,337.46
17/09/2567 IORDDT 011-6002121769 2,750.00 788,087.46 0511 ABOO11
17/09/2567 IORDDT 011-6002121769 3,500.00 791,587.46 0511 AB0O11
17/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 5,000.00 796,587.46 108682 937070
17/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 3,500.00 800,087.46 108682 937071
17/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 1,040.00 801,127.46 108682 937071
18/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,600.00 808,727.46 108682 931001
18/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 2,175.00 810,902.46 108682 937071
18/09/2567 BPDWT Pasang Industr 7,600.00 803,302.46 108655 93999
18/09/2567 BPDWT Pasang Industr 35,280.00 768,022.46 108655 93999
19/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 6,192.00 774,214.46 108682 937072
20/09/2567 BPDWT Pasang Industr 6,000.00 768,214.46 108655 93999
23/09/2567 NBDDT TR fr 5140369397 1,400.00 769,614.46 0514 ITBANK
23/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 35,280.00 804,804.46 108682 937070
24/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 4,500.00 809,394.46 108682 937072
25/09/2567 BPDWT Pasang Industr 135,318.00 674,076.46 108655 93999
9/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 388.00 673,688.46 0511 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 418.00 673,270.46 0511 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR 741.00 672,529.46 0511 93999
26/09/2567 CWTRC 5113121754 10586776 4,568.00 667,961.46 0798 581849
26/09/2567 IORDDT 030-020229499445 1,150.00 669,111.46 0511 AB0030
27/09/2567 1ORDDT 002-6610916048 2,750.00 671,861.46 0511  ABO002
27/09/2567 CWTRC 5116049167 10586775 6,262.00 665,599.46 0511 551399
30/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 18,452.00 684,051.46 108682 937072
30/09/2567 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/200511 6,000.00 690,051.46 108682 937074
tanAIvda 690,051.46
FITNTOAULSY 11 Ealilikt] 518,373.36
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
sunemshnidu 46 815 265,251.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viimsauadunifiu (Undear Chg.) 0 Ealier] 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

* aamfnaraoazanidolusutuaisind (Accrued Interest Payabl
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Current Account
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— una.suasngve quan, 1111 denwszTuue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand fun fandwu
=. Branch
=z i@ u ey 511-6-05256-7
=& gy wvendonsangwihane (Whensdnmn) Account No.
g Snendnnisariiwiaene 191 wyi 4 Tudt 30/09/2567  a&nawdu
g snualeng Date Currency
H dunathane Wduy 0.00
: s 51120 [koan] Limif
Thailand aansAannaa* 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable

THB

Aatineiudiy : sWaan1s CLCK / BCCK wanadv (iaflsananisdanify Tnaflannunanisdan
tiuuad e CL asuansnamsmuswasans CLCR

* ganiloasnarzaufdalsiuluns=wi (Accrued InterestPavable) o = s
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Wdunseniwdien
swesnyelng @wr dwu ievityd 511-1-87226-4
fiu

Unluanuszmmiduelnsuiatsasaming swadyd 1101030102
fu Fufl 30 fugey 2567

um
HERRUNE BFINTIBIUMTLARDATY L nUsEIAVYiTlY 9,507.01
Wea)
2 eAwvae Lauw 1o & A
uan (EaERAvE il URuGy
posrduaan N luLTeoRuDIsUIATS (Bank statement) 9,507.01
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+ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 511-1-87226-4 Currency THB

Accoiint Name tlﬁui'uﬂ"m ImnAuasaniu Account Status Active
1

Alias Name Fvendunrsariwiy Branch Name

Ledger Balance 9,507.01 Available Balance 9,507.01

—

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2024 @ To Date 30-08-2024 / m

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

L R

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhurmvil Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@kib.co.th
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sumINgalng 8190 1 LaeUyd 511-1-98463-1

fiu

eyusntszianiRusnsuiatsesuning miaUand 1101030102

o4 Suit 30 fuwneu 2567

Ui
HpARURABINIBITUM TLaRanUyTkenUsznvivinly 56,352.65
#in enstedafdaliladuiinlussuu GEMIS (wisunans daded
B myea WY 1o £ a
uan Wendiiansdliiluvud
goaauudanuluudigenteisunals (Bank statement) 56,352.65
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HPUNGTHAL BANK

E rccounts

Account Details - Saving Account
Account No. 511-1-98463-1 Currency THB
Account Name ;itﬂﬂﬂuuﬁ?%qanuuaﬂﬂ Account Status Active
Alias Narne: Wugenyuiatu-w Branch Name LAMPHUN BR.
iedger Balance 56,352.65 Available Balance 56,352.65

* Select transactions fo view by:

@® Jransaction Date: Fram Date 01-09-2024 BE  To Dalo 30-09-2024 - =

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Spedcific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
09-09-2024 90155 oTOS TFR-5116059553 -25,480.00 109,092.65 0700
08-09-2024 90155 OTOS TFR-5116059553 -93,100.00 15 992 65 0700
PASANG / \
30-09-2024 937073 BSD14 INDUSTR/200511 40,360.00 ‘ 56,352.65 J 108682
7
T
Total Cr. = 40,360.00 Total Dr. = -118,580.00 /
A
Tof1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Watiana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emait: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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